

b  
C.A.No. 3299 OF 2003  
ITEM No.4

Court No. 6

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.6-7 IN Civil Appeal No.3299/2003

NARESH SHANKER SRIVASTAVA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

( For directions and exemption from filing O.T. )

Date : 16/04/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Dr. Sumant Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh Srivastava, Adv.  
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.  
Ms. Deepti R. Mehrotra, Adv.  
Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.  
Mr. DS. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mr. Brij Bhusan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A.No.6 is dismissed as withdrawn.

(S. Thapar)  
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)  
Court Master